Central Ohio Technical College

Requirements for the Associate of Applied Science Degree 1in

Criminal Justice Technology - Wellness Option
2008-2009 Academic Year

Required Non-Technical Credit Hours:

BHS-1378
BHS-1379
BHS-1382
BHS-1383
CMP-1601
COM-1534
COM-1535
COM-1536
LET-5117
LET-5210
LET-5235
LET-5262

Abnormal Psychology

Cultural Diversity

Sociology

Psychology of Adjustment

Principles of Computing

Effective Communications

Composition I

Composition II

Ethics in Criminal Justice

Criminal Law and Procedure
Constitutional Law and Evidence
Government and Courts

Non-Technical Elective - Lab Science
Non-Technical Elective - Mathematics

Required Technical Credit Hours:

LET-5052
LET-5053
LET-5054
LET-5055
LET-5113
LET-5114
LET-5115
LET-5116
LET-5119
LET-5120
LET-5198
LET-5209
LET-5215
LET-5223
LET-5233
LET-5239
LET-5263
let-5266
LET-5268

Contemporary Issues in Criminal Justice
Probation and Parole

Homeland Security

Drugs and the Criminal Justice System
Wellness I

Wellness II

Wellness III

Wellness IV

Public Administration

Correctional Managememt

Community Based Correction
Principles of Criminal Justice
Basic Investigation

Public Service Practicum
Adult/Juvenile Corrections

Human Relations in Criminal Justice
Criminology

Juvenile Process

Victimology

TOTAL REQUIRED PROGRAM CREDIT HOURS:
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