Central Ohio Technical College Requirements for the Associate of Applied Science Degree in Criminal Justice Technology - Wellness Option 2008-2009 Academic Year

Required Non-Technical Credit Hours:			
BHS-1378	Abnormal Psychology	3.00	
BHS-1379	Cultural Diversity	3.00	
BHS-1382			
BHS-1383	Psychology of Adjustment	5.00	
CMP-1601	Principles of Computing	1.00	
COM-1534	Effective Communications	4.00	
COM-1535	Composition I	4.00	
COM-1536	Composition II	4.00	
LET-5117	Ethics in Criminal Justice	4.00	
LET-5210	Criminal Law and Procedure	3.00	
LET-5235	Constitutional Law and Evidence	4.00	
LET-5262	Government and Courts	3.00	
	Non-Technical Elective - Lab Science	5.00	
	Non-Technical Elective - Mathematics	5.00	
Required Technical Credit Hours:			
LET-5052	Contemporary Issues in Criminal Justice	3.00	
LET-5053	Probation and Parole	4.00	
LET-5054	Homeland Security	4.00	
LET-5055	Drugs and the Criminal Justice System	4.00	
LET-5113	Wellness I	0.50	
LET-5114	Wellness II	0.50	
LET-5115	Wellness III	0.50	
LET-5116	Wellness IV	0.50	
LET-5119	Public Administration	4.00	
LET-5120	Correctional Managememt	4.00	
LET-5198	Community Based Correction	4.00	
LET-5209	Principles of Criminal Justice	4.00	
LET-5215	Basic Investigation	4.00	
LET-5223	Public Service Practicum	2.00	
LET-5233	Adult/Juvenile Corrections	4.00	
LET-5239	Human Relations in Criminal Justice	4.00	
LET-5263	Criminology	4.00	
let-5266	Juvenile Process	4.00	
LET-5268	Victimology	3.00	
TOTAL REQUIRED PROGRAM CREDIT HOURS:			